
SL NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SL NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR 

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY 

CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS 

ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

VIEW

VIEW

NOTE:

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT 

AUTHORITY

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON 

YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT 

EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL 

CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY 

THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S 

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL 

BUILDING CODE

VIEW

VIEW

NA

NA

SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME

PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

SCHOOL EMAIL ID

INFORMATION

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

DETAILS

MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL

1730048

10395

P O BOX NO 2 BHIWADI DISTT ALWAR 

RAJASTHAN, ALWAR , RAJASTHAN 301019

P K SAJU

Mandatory Public Disclosure

M.A, B. Ed, LLB

10395@cbseshiksha.in

9887359117

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

VIEW

VIEW

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1P1UuSWJrPJMq60e-UsmdwQzfAkVu2XAS?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1M-kDlYTpXQr1EsQdEUD3YmEPTy-pWiGW?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SaxXfcDpP1MHnhZ6R7ad8HRcrspRTTKO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SaxXfcDpP1MHnhZ6R7ad8HRcrspRTTKO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1VeVNeKH7gUv9wP7Un3fcC-9jTXeEqfR7?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1UcvTezZsc3XFonRZ_4QiqAeQ7-ovI2Wj?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/11aKkKL5eoPZLj-HpSB4N6-yJco_DGfDw?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1oRS9H-km6XeVgmDobBjZt3_6CbT6ersM?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/11aKkKL5eoPZLj-HpSB4N6-yJco_DGfDw?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1oRS9H-km6XeVgmDobBjZt3_6CbT6ersM?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1P1UuSWJrPJMq60e-UsmdwQzfAkVu2XAS?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1M-kDlYTpXQr1EsQdEUD3YmEPTy-pWiGW?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SaxXfcDpP1MHnhZ6R7ad8HRcrspRTTKO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SaxXfcDpP1MHnhZ6R7ad8HRcrspRTTKO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1VeVNeKH7gUv9wP7Un3fcC-9jTXeEqfR7?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1UcvTezZsc3XFonRZ_4QiqAeQ7-ovI2Wj?usp=drive_link


SL NO.

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

PGT

TGT

PRT

3

4

5

SL NO. YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS NO. OF STUDENTS PASSEDPASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS

1 2021 228 228 100 Excellent Result

SL NO. YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS NO. OF STUDENTS PASSEDPASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS

1 2021 227 227 100 Excellent Result

SL NO.

1

VIEW

VIEW

RESULT CLASS: XII

DETAILS

P K SAJU

118

24

25

69

1:20

Ms. POOJA BHATT

Ms. AMALA VINCE

RESULT CLASS: X

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION
LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON 

YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER 

APPLICABILITY

VIEW

VIEW

DETAILS

60703

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

INFORMATION

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PRINCIPAL

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1VskADei3IftwuRdbgN1_Xag503qtxbGR?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/18XbpVdTmcGg3FDgY7cDkGO_kG4ude-wx?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1HvWjXR4pG8IDjoJ82Aq15QabF60ROZ1p?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/10X-Srq7Jid8zBxq2pl8qBO92X5KpNKRc?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1HvWjXR4pG8IDjoJ82Aq15QabF60ROZ1p?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/10X-Srq7Jid8zBxq2pl8qBO92X5KpNKRc?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1VskADei3IftwuRdbgN1_Xag503qtxbGR?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/18XbpVdTmcGg3FDgY7cDkGO_kG4ude-wx?usp=drive_link


2

3

4

5

6

7

44

VIEW

95 & 63

6 & 71

YES

40

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ 

MTR)

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING 

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

INTERNET FACILITY

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1nvZHkOprdU1rVj-jLxhdRcmJYW8pfqG6?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1nvZHkOprdU1rVj-jLxhdRcmJYW8pfqG6?usp=drive_link

