Mandatory Public Disclosure

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1730048
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	10395
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	P O BOX NO 2 BHIWADI DISTT ALWAR RAJASTHAN, ALWAR , RAJASTHAN 301019
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	P K SAJU
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A, B. Ed, LLB
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	10395@cbseshiksha.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9887359117

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	VIEW
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	VIEW
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	NA
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	NA
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	VIEW
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	VIEW
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	VIEW
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	VIEW

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	IDOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	VIEW
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	VIEW
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	VIEW
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	VIEW
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.		DETAILS	
1	PRINCIPAL	P K SAJU	
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	118	
	PGT	24	
	тдт	25	
	PRT	69	
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:20	
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Ms. POOJA BHATT	
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Ms. AMALA VINCE	

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSE	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2021	228	228	100	Excellent Result

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSE	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2021	227	227	100	Excellent Result

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	60703

2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	95 & 63
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 71
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	40
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	44
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	VIEW